l
MXE

AIRLINE

AIR CANADA

AIR CARGO CARRIERS, |
AIRSTAR

ALASKA AIRLINES, INC.
ALLEGIANT AIR, LLC

AMERICAN AIRLINES, INC
AMERIFLIGHT

ATLAS AIR, INC.
AVIATION ADVISOR, INC.
CASTLE AVIATION

CONCESIONARIA VUELA
CORPORATE AIR, LLC
CREAM CITY

CSA AIR, INC.

CUTTER AVIATION
DELTA AIR LINES, INC.
DELTA PRIVATE JETS
DHL NETWORK OPERATI
ELITE AIRWAYS
EXECUTIVE JET MANAGE
FEDERAL EXPRESS COR
FLTPLAN, LLC

FREIGHT RUNNERS EXPI
FREIGHT RUNNERS EXPI
FREIGHT RUNNERS EXPI
FRONTIER AIRLINES, INC
GAMA AVIATION (STERLI
GAMA AVIATION SIGNAT
GAMA CHARTERS INC.
JET EDGE INTERNATION
JET LINX AVIATION, LLC
JET LOGISTICS, INC.
JOURNEY AVIATION
KALITTA CHARTERS -TR/
KOLOB CANYONS AIR SE
LJ AVIATION, INC.
MERIDIAN AIR CHARTER
MIAMI AIR INTERNATION.
MOUNTAIN AVIATION, INt
NETJETS AVIATION, INC.
PARADIGM AIR CARRIER
PRIESTER AVIATION, LL(C
PRO AIRE CARGO & CON
RED WING AEROPLANE (
ROYAL AIR

SC AVIATION

SELECT JET

Data subject to change due to adjustments.

ENP|
1,255
0

0
3,618
5,282
36,695

-
O O O 0O O O O O O

N
i
N
N
o

[e2]
O O 0O 0 0000 VWO OONOO OO OO

o

O 00O O OO oo o

23,236

~
N

O O ONOOOO OO

237

O O O OO OO oo

152,871

-
O 0O OO oo oo

47,461
140

O OO P~MOOOO OO

456

[=lN =l lNelNe)

MILWAUKEE MITCHELL INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT
MONTHLY DATA - March 2019

PASSENGERS
SHARE | LANDGS
0.37% 47
0.00% 25
0.00% 1
1.18% 31
1.54% 35

10.94% 519
0.00% 0
0.00% 1
0.00% 1
0.00% 1
0.19% 4
0.00% 1
0.00% 23
0.00% 147
0.00% 1

23.03% 838
0.00% 12
0.00% 42
0.00% 1
0.00% 14
0.00% 97
0.00% 0
0.00% 21
0.00% 37
0.00% 151
7.15% 131
0.02% 0
0.00% 16
0.00% 9
0.00% 1
0.00% 0
0.00% 2
0.00% 1
0.00% 2
0.00% 1
0.00% 1
0.00% 7
0.07% 6
0.00% 1
0.00% 0
0.00% 1
0.00% 1
0.00% 57
0.00% 1
0.00% 2
0.00% 21
0.00% 1

INT'L
2,470

O OO OO OO oo

O O O O OO0 0000000000000 O0O00ODO0OO0OO0OO0OOoOOoOOoOOo o

OLTS

O OO O 0000000 OoO o oo

-
w
(&)

O O O O OO0 0000000000000 O0O0O0OD0OO0OO0OO0OOoOOoOOoOOo o

ISCREENED
1,255
0
0
3,618
5,282
36,695

O O O O OO oo o

N
N
N
N
(&)

O O O OO0 00O0O0O0O0O00D0ODO0OO0OO0OO0OOoO o oo

LNDG WT
LBS | SHARE
2,209,000 0.53%
658,000 0.16%
9,800 0.00%
4,472,100 1.06%
4,936,135 1.17%
40,562,428 9.65%
0 0.00%
666,000 0.16%
15,500 0.00%
3,730 0.00%
568,792 0.14%
66,000 0.02%
161,552 0.04%
1,249,500 0.30%
9,200 0.00%
92,594,209 | 22.02%
257,600 0.06%
5,233,000 1.24%
46,959 0.01%
462,785 0.11%
29,428,000 7.00%
0 0.00%
426,634 0.10%
821,038 0.20%
1,781,100 0.42%
20,433,534 4.86%
0 0.00%
385,400 0.09%
222,660 0.05%
32,700 0.01%
0 0.00%
46,700 0.01%
75,300 0.02%
30,600 0.01%
14,000 0.00%
12,750 0.00%
465,900 0.11%
877,800 0.21%
31,800 0.01%
0 0.00%
121,000 0.03%
27,100 0.01%
514,278 0.12%
15,200 0.00%
42,620 0.01%
527,650 0.13%
9,800 0.00%

ENP

o

752

23,039

O O O O OO o oo

~
©
wW
©
=

O OO0 0O 0000000000000 O00O0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OOoOOOOOoO

MAIL
DEP

10,062

26,202

[=lN =l lNelNe)

66,514

O OO0 0000000000000 O0O00O0O0OO00O0OO0OO0OO0OOoOOoOOoOOo

TOTAL

10,814

49,241

O OO0 O0OO0OOo0 o0 oo

N
'S
:lh
o]
©
a

O O OO0 0000000000000 O0O00O0O0OO00O0OO0OO0OO0OOoOOoOOoOOo

ENP

o

784

8,107

O O O O o oo

175,332
0

9,935

0
426,889
0

0
3,707,033
0

0
188,030

O OO0 0O 0000000000000 O0OO0OOoOOoOOoOOo

FREIGHT

DEP

0

0

0

781

0
19,289

[«lNelNelNellolNelNo]

117,058
0
15,862
0
386,416
0

0
4,626,611
0

0
109,557

OO0 0000000000000 0O0OO0O0OO0OOoOOoOOo

8,333,644
0

0

297,587

O OO0 0O 0000000000000 O0OO0OOoOOoOOoOOo



l
MXE

M I L W A U K EE

AIRLINE

SOUTHERN ILLINOIS UNI
SOUTHWEST AIRLINES C
SPIRITJETS, LLC

SUN COUNTRY AIRLINES
SWIFT AIR, LLC (POST-B,
TRAVEL MANAGEMENT (
TUI AIRLINES

UNITED AIRLINES, INC.
UNITED PARCEL SERVIC
XOJET

TOTAL

Data subject to change due to adjustments.

ENP|

152,330

478

92

0
11,041
22,902
0

0
334,442

DEP

0
147,696
0

352

272

0
11,427
21,886
0

0
329,362

TOTAL
0
300,026
0

830

364

0
22,468
44,788
0

0
663,804

MILWAUKEE MITCHELL INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT
MONTHLY DATA - March 2019

PASSENGERS
SHARE | LANDGS
0.00% 1

45.20% | 1,202
0.00% 2
0.13% 7
0.05% 4
0.00% 4
3.38% 75
6.75% 447
0.00% 22
0.00% 1

100.00% | 4,077

27,843

OLTS

8,096

O O O OO o oo

8,231

ISCREENED
0
148,282
0
478
0
0
11,041
22,902
0
0
329,935

LNDG WT
LBS | SHARE
2,440 0.00%
159,822,000 38.01%
42,550 0.01%
1,007,000 0.24%
484,000 0.12%
62,800 0.01%
13,125,000 3.12%
25,342,762 6.03%
9,985,500 2.38%
33,750 0.01%
420,433,656 | 100.00%

ENP

O O O O OO oo o o

102,172

MAIL
DEP

O O 000000 oo

102,778

TOTAL

O OO0 00000 oo

204,950

ENP

85,446

O O O o o o

1,873,100
0
6,474,656

FREIGHT

DEP
0
103,446

O O O o oo

2,177,242
0
7,556,262

TOTAL

188,892

O O O o o o

4,050,342
0
14,030,918



