

MILWAUKEE MITCHELL INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT MONTHLY DATA - March 2019

	PASSENGERS								LNDG	WT	MAIL			FREIGHT		
AIRLINE	ENP	DEP	TOTAL	SHARE	LANDGS	INT'L	OLTS	SCREENED	LBS	SHARE	ENP	DEP	TOTAL	ENP	DEP	TOTAL
AIR CANADA	1,255	1,215	2,470	0.37%	47	2,470	0	1,255	2,209,000	0.53%	0	0	0	0	0	0
AIR CARGO CARRIERS, I	0	0	0	0.00%	25	0	0	0	658,000	0.16%	0	0	0	0	0	0
AIRSTAR	0	0	0	0.00%	1	0	0	0	9,800	0.00%	0	0	0	0	0	0
ALASKA AIRLINES, INC.	3,618	4,191	7,809	1.18%	31	0	0	3,618	4,472,100	1.06%	752	10,062	10,814	784	781	1,565
ALLEGIANT AIR, LLC	5,282	4,947	10,229	1.54%	35	0	0	5,282	4,936,135	1.17%	0	0	0	0	0	0
AMERICAN AIRLINES, INC	36,695	35,940	72,635	10.94%	519	0	0	36,695	40,562,428	9.65%	23,039	26,202	49,241	8,107	19,289	27,396
AMERIFLIGHT	0	0	0	0.00%	0	0	0	0	0	0.00%	0	0	0	0	0	0
ATLAS AIR, INC.	0	0	0	0.00%	1	0	0	0	666,000	0.16%	0	0	0	0	0	0
AVIATION ADVISOR, INC.	0	0	0	0.00%	1	0	0	0	15,500	0.00%	0	0	0	0	0	0
CASTLE AVIATION	0	0	0	0.00%	1	0	0	0	3,730	0.00%	0	0	0	0	0	0
CONCESIONARIA VUELA	664	571	1,235	0.19%	4	1,235	0	664	568,792	0.14%	0	0	0	0	0	0
CORPORATE AIR, LLC	0	0	0	0.00%	1	0	0	0	66,000	0.02%	0	0	0	0	0	0
CREAM CITY	0	0	0	0.00%	23	0	0	0	161,552	0.04%	0	0	0	0	0	0
CSA AIR, INC.	0	0	0	0.00%	147	0	0	0	1,249,500	0.30%	0	0	0	175,332	117,058	292,390
CUTTER AVIATION	0	0	0	0.00%	1	0	0	0	9,200	0.00%	0	0	0	0	0	0
DELTA AIR LINES, INC.	75,563	77,308	152,871	23.03%	838	734	135	75,493	92,594,209	22.02%	78,381	66,514	144,895	9,935	15,862	25,797
DELTA PRIVATE JETS	0	0	0	0.00%	12	0	0	0	257,600	0.06%	0	0	0	0	0	0
DHL NETWORK OPERATI	0	0	0	0.00%	42	0	0	0	5,233,000	1.24%	0	0	0	426,889	386,416	813,305
ELITE AIRWAYS	0	0	0	0.00%	1	0	0	0	46,959	0.01%	0	0	0	0	0	0
EXECUTIVE JET MANAGE	0	0	0	0.00%	14	0	0	0	462,785	0.11%	0	0	0	0	0	0
FEDERAL EXPRESS COR	0	0	0	0.00%	97	0	0	0	29,428,000	7.00%	0	0	0	3,707,033	4,626,611	8,333,644
FLTPLAN, LLC	0	0	0	0.00%	0	0	0	0	0	0.00%	0	0	0	0	0	0
FREIGHT RUNNERS EXP	0	0	0	0.00%	21	0	0	0	426,634	0.10%	0	0	0	0	0	0
FREIGHT RUNNERS EXP	10	8	18	0.00%	37	0	0	0	821,038	0.20%	0	0	0	188,030	109,557	297,587
FREIGHT RUNNERS EXP	0	0	0	0.00%	151	0	0	0	1,781,100	0.42%	0	0	0	0	0	0
FRONTIER AIRLINES, INC	24,225	23,236	47,461	7.15%	131	0	0	24,225	20,433,534	4.86%	0	0	0	0	0	0
GAMA AVIATION (STERLI	66 0	74	140	0.02%	0 16	0	0	0	0	0.00%	0	0	0	0	0	0
GAMA AVIATION SIGNAT GAMA CHARTERS INC.	0	0	0	0.00%	9	0	0	0	385,400 222,660	0.09%	0	0	0	0	0	0
JET EDGE INTERNATION	0	0	0	0.00%	1	0	0	0	32,700	0.05%	0	0	0	0	0	0
JET LINX AVIATION, LLC	0	0	0	0.00%	0	0	0	0	32,700	0.01%	0	0	0	0	0	0
JET LINX AVIATION, LLC	0	0	0	0.00%	2	0	0	0	46.700	0.00%	0	0	0	0	0	0
JOURNEY AVIATION	0	0	0	0.00%	1	0	0	0	75.300	0.01%	0	0	0	0	0	0
KALITTA CHARTERS -TR/	2	2	4	0.00%	2	0	0	0	30,600	0.02%	0	0	0	0	0	0
KOLOB CANYONS AIR SE	0	0	0	0.00%	1	0	0	0	14,000	0.01%	0	0	0	0	0	0
LJ AVIATION. INC.	0	0	0	0.00%	1	0	0	0	12.750	0.00%	0	0	0	0	0	0
MERIDIAN AIR CHARTER	0	0	0	0.00%	7	0	0	0	465,900	0.00%	0	0	0	0	0	0
MIAMI AIR INTERNATION	219	237	456	0.07%	6	0	0	0	877.800	0.11%	0	0	0	0	0	0
MOUNTAIN AVIATION. IN	0	0	0	0.00%	1	0	0	0	31.800	0.01%	0	0	0	0	0	0
NETJETS AVIATION, INC.	0	0	0	0.00%	0	0	0	0	01,000	0.00%	0	0	0	0	0	0
PARADIGM AIR CARRIER	0	0	0	0.00%	1	0	0	0	121.000	0.03%	0	0	0	0	0	0
PRIESTER AVIATION, LLC	0	0	0	0.00%	1	0	0	0	27,100	0.03%	0	0	0	0	0	0
PRO AIRE CARGO & CON	0	0	0	0.00%	57	0	0	0	514,278	0.12%	0	0	0	0	0	0
RED WING AEROPLANE	0	0	0	0.00%	1	0	0	0	15,200	0.00%	0	0	0	0	0	0
ROYAL AIR	0	0	0	0.00%	2	0	0	0	42,620	0.01%	0	0	0	0	0	0
SC AVIATION	0	0	0	0.00%	21	0	0	0	527,650	0.13%	0	0	0	0	0	0
SELECT JET	0	0	0	0.00%	1	0	0	0	9,800	0.00%	0	0	0	0	0	0
Data subject to change		*			 	-	<u> </u>	-	-,0	l	-	-		 		

Data subject to change due to adjustments.



MILWAUKEE MITCHELL INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT MONTHLY DATA - March 2019

				PASSEN	IGERS				LNDG WT		MAIL			FREIGHT		
AIRLINE	ENP	DEP	TOTAL	SHARE	LANDGS	INT'L	OLTS	SCREENED	LBS	SHARE	ENP	DEP	TOTAL	ENP	DEP	TOTAL
SOUTHERN ILLINOIS UNI	0	0	0	0.00%	1	0	0	0	2,440	0.00%	0	0	0	0	0	0
SOUTHWEST AIRLINES C	152,330	147,696	300,026	45.20%	1,202	936	8,096	148,282	159,822,000	38.01%	0	0	0	85,446	103,446	188,892
SPIRITJETS, LLC	0	0	0	0.00%	2	0	0	0	42,550	0.01%	0	0	0	0	0	0
SUN COUNTRY AIRLINES	478	352	830	0.13%	7	0	0	478	1,007,000	0.24%	0	0	0	0	0	0
SWIFT AIR, LLC (POST-B/	92	272	364	0.05%	4	0	0	0	484,000	0.12%	0	0	0	0	0	0
TRAVEL MANAGEMENT (0	0	0	0.00%	4	0	0	0	62,800	0.01%	0	0	0	0	0	0
TUI AIRLINES	11,041	11,427	22,468	3.38%	75	22,468	0	11,041	13,125,000	3.12%	0	0	0	0	0	0
UNITED AIRLINES, INC.	22,902	21,886	44,788	6.75%	447	0	0	22,902	25,342,762	6.03%	0	0	0	0	0	0
UNITED PARCEL SERVIC	0	0	0	0.00%	22	0	0	0	9,985,500	2.38%	0	0	0	1,873,100	2,177,242	4,050,342
XOJET	0	0	0	0.00%	1	0	0	0	33,750	0.01%	0	0	0	0	0	0
TOTAL	334,442	329,362	663,804	100.00%	4,077	27,843	8,231	329,935	420,433,656	100.00%	102,172	102,778	204,950	6,474,656	7,556,262	14,030,918